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UP TO 200 KHZ PULSE-TO-PULSE
Measure EVERY pulse, with no sampling, at high rep rates, up to 200 kHz

CAPTURE AND STORE UP TO 4 MILLION PULSES
Store 40 seconds of data at 100 kHz

TRACK MISSING PULSES AND PULSES BELOW THRESHOLD

Know how many pulses were missed or that didn't make the energy threshold with
this unique pulse feature

SEVERAL HEADS TO CHOOSE FROM

Silicon, InGaAs and Pyroelectric heads for a broad wavelength and energy range

ANALOG MODULE AVAILABLE

Use our fast M6 Detectors with the APM (LEMO) and an oscilloscope for fast analog
energy measurements

FULL-SPEED USB 2.0 CONNECTION

Ensures high data rate transfer and fast operation
USER-FRIENDLY SOFTWARE WITH MANY DIAGNOSTIC FEATURES
e Live Mode, Strip Chart, Histogram and Statistics displays

e FFT display of pulse energy data for temporal diagnostics

e Life Test Mode to automate laser testing

FEMXE

STAND-D-233

RIFHERI 1)
4
RAEEHiE
BAANEREE
IRFEENAEE
RARK A 5
EERATHENL

1. BB R RE R 15 BRI FER e b MR 3 BE A b o 1 D 132 S AR BB 45 121D-201932 Falid

AR
BADE
YIRS
AE
RIS
Rt

]

ein

BER
M6-12.5-PY

AE

0.35-25um
150 ns

1%

200000 Hz
20 mJ

0.5 ud

100 ns

*4 %
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25W

12.5 mm
Pyroelectric
76H x 1MW x 76D

0.5 kg
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